SCO-2120R
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. The latest product information / specification can be found at HanwhaVision.com.
Hanwha Vision is formerly known as Hanwha Techwin.
© Hanwha Vision CO., LTD. All rights reserved.                      1/2
SCO-2120R
High Resolution IR LED Camera with 12x Zoom
Key Features • 12x optical zoom (3.9 ~ 46mm)
• Equipped with high performance Adaptive Illumination IR LEDs
• 70m monitoring range
• Dustproof & waterproof integrated camera housing rated to IP66
SCO-2120R
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. The latest product information / specification can be found at HanwhaVision.com.
Hanwha Vision is formerly known as Hanwha Techwin.
© Hanwha Vision CO., LTD. All rights reserved.2016-06                      2/2
SCO-2120R
High Resolution IR LED Camera with
12x Zoom
Specifications
Video
Imaging Device 1/4" Super HAD CCD II
NETD 2 : 1 Interlace
Pixel Size Color : 600TV lines, B/W : 700TV lines
Min. Illumination 0.2Lux@F1.67 (50IRE), 0.0004Lux (Sens-up, 512x)
Video Out CVBS : 1.0 Vp-p / 75Ω composite
Lens
Focal Length (Zoom Ratio) 3.94 ~ 46.05mm
Max. Aperture Ratio 1 : 1.67(Wide) ~ 1.88(Tele)
Angular Field of View H : 51.54°(Wide) ~ 4.5°(Tele) / V : 39.24°(Wide) ~ 3.38°(Tele)
Min. Object Distance 1.8m (5.91ft)
Operational
Motion Detection Samsung-T/E, Pelco-D/P, Panasonic, Bosch, Honeywell, Vicon, AD
Privacy Masking Pelco-C (Coaxitron)
Environmental & Electrical
Operating Temperature / Humidity -10°C ~ +55°C (+14°F ~ +131°F)
Storage Temperature / Humidity Less than 90% RH
Input Voltage Dual (24V AC & 12V DC ±10%)
Mechanical
Color / Material Dark gray
RAL Code ALDC